Incorrect Response Report

Question1 Percent Correct: 70%
Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 70 CORRECT ANSWER

B 15 Rachel Marks, Jay Atkins, Linda Bayer

C 5 Amy Johnson

D 0

E 10 Dan Fields, Meg Hunt

Question2 Percent Correct: 80%
Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 15 Thomas Jones, James Yeager, Catherine Campbell

B 80 CORRECT ANSWER

C 5 Jay Atkins

D 0

E 0

Question3 Percent Correct: 85%
Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 0

B 10 Linda Bayer, Anthony Wales

C 85 CORRECT ANSWER

D 5 Amy Johnson

E 0

Question4 Percent Correct: 85%
Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 0

B 0

C 15 Bob Lee, Lauren Brown, May Newcomb

D 85 CORRECT ANSWER

E 0

Question5 Percent Correct: 90%
Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 0

B 0

C 0

D 10 Dan Fields, Meg Hunt

E 90 CORRECT ANSWER

Question6 Percent Correct: 60%
Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 0

B 5 Mark Smith

C 0

D 60 CORRECT ANSWER

E 30 Bob Lee, Bill Brooks, Sean Wilson, Linda Bayer, Catherine Campbell, Anthony Wales
No Response 5 Greg Robinson
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Question7

Percent Correct: 85%

Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 0

B 0

C 85 CORRECT ANSWER

D 15 Rachel Marks, Jonathan Finkel, Jay Atkins

E 0

Question8 Percent Correct: 90%

Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 0

B 90 CORRECT ANSWER

C 10 Thomas Jones, Catherine Campbell

D 0

E 0

Question9 Percent Correct: 65%

Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 65 CORRECT ANSWER

B 35 Linda Bayer, Dan Fields, Amy Johnson, May Newcomb, Emily Dodds, James Yeager,
Meg Hunt

C 0

D 0

E 0

Question10 Percent Correct: 80%

Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 15 Jonathan Finkel, Jay Atkins, Sean Wilson

B 80 CORRECT ANSWER

C 5 Emily Dodds

D 0

E 0

Question11 Percent Correct: 90%

Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 0

B 10 Amy Johnson, Anthony Wales

C 90 CORRECT ANSWER

D 0

E 0

Question12 Percent Correct: 85%

Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 0

B 0

C 15 Mark Smith, Jay Atkins, Greg Robinson

D 85 CORRECT ANSWER

E 0
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Question13

Percent Correct: 75%

Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 0

B 0

C 5 Greg Robinson

D 20 Bill Brooks, Linda Bayer, Amy Johnson, May Newcomb

E 75 CORRECT ANSWER

Question14 Percent Correct: 70%
Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 0

B 0

Cc 5 Greg Robinson

D 70 CORRECT ANSWER

E 25 Thomas Jones, James Yeager, Catherine Campbell, Meg Hunt, Anthony Wales
Question15 Percent Correct: 75%
Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 0

B 0

C 75 CORRECT ANSWER

D 15 Bob Lee, Lauren Brown, Dan Fields

E 10 Catherine Campbell, Meg Hunt

Question16 Percent Correct: 85%
Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 0

B 85 CORRECT ANSWER

C 10 Jonathan Finkel, James Yeager

D 0

E 5 Catherine Campbell

Question17 Percent Correct: 85%
Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 85 CORRECT ANSWER

B 15 Jay Atkins, Linda Bayer, Emily Dodds

C 0

D 0

E 0

Question18 Percent Correct: 80%
Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 15 Dan Fields, James Yeager, Meg Hunt

B 80 CORRECT ANSWER

C 5 Catherine Campbell

D 0

E 0
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Question19 Percent Correct: 90%

Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 5 Dan Fields

B 5 Amy Johnson

C 90 CORRECT ANSWER

D 0

E 0

Question20 Percent Correct: 95%
Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 0

B 0

Cc 5 Sean Wilson

D 95 CORRECT ANSWER

E 0

Question21 Percent Correct: 95%
Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 0

B 0

C 0

D 5 Thomas Jones

E 95 CORRECT ANSWER

Question22 Percent Correct: 85%
Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 0

B 0

c 0

D 85 CORRECT ANSWER

E 15 Rachel Marks, Mark Smith, Jay Atkins

Question23 Percent Correct: 70%
Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 0

B 0

C 70 CORRECT ANSWER

D 30 Rachel Marks, Jonathan Finkel, Mark Smith, Bill Brooks, Dan Fields, Amy Johnson

E 0

Question24 Percent Correct: 90%
Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 0

B 90 CORRECT ANSWER

C 10 Bob Lee, Anthony Wales

D 0

E 0
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Question25

Percent Correct: 70%

Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 70 CORRECT ANSWER

B 20 Lauren Brown, May Newcomb, James Yeager, Meg Hunt

C 10 Bob Lee, Anthony Wales

D 0

E 0

Question26 Percent Correct: 55%

Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 55 CORRECT ANSWER

B 40 Thomas Jones, Bob Lee, Mark Smith, Lauren Brown, Jay Atkins, Sean Wilson, Dan
Fields, Emily Dodds

C 5 Amy Johnson

D 0

E 0

Question27 Percent Correct: 80%

Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 15 Rachel Marks, Bill Brooks, Linda Bayer

B 80 CORRECT ANSWER

C 5 Mark Smith

D 0

E 0

Question28 Percent Correct: 95%

Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 5 Rachel Marks

B 0

C 95 CORRECT ANSWER

D 0

E 0

Question29 Percent Correct: 90%

Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 0

B 0

C 5 Jonathan Finkel

D 90 CORRECT ANSWER

E 5 Lauren Brown

Question30 Percent Correct: 90%

Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 0

B 0

C 0

D 10 Dan Fields, Anthony Wales

E 90 CORRECT ANSWER
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Question31 Percent Correct: 80%

Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 0

B 0

C 0

D 80 CORRECT ANSWER

E 20 Bob Lee, Jay Atkins, Amy Johnson, Meg Hunt

Question32 Percent Correct: 85%
Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 0

B 0

Cc 85 CORRECT ANSWER

D 10 Linda Bayer, May Newcomb

E 5 Bob Lee

Question33 Percent Correct: 95%
Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 0

B 95 CORRECT ANSWER

C 5 Thomas Jones

D 0

E 0

Question34 Percent Correct: 95%
Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 95 CORRECT ANSWER

B 5 Jonathan Finkel

c 0

D 0

E 0

Question35 Percent Correct: 70%
Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 30 Mark Smith, Jay Atkins, Sean Wilson, Linda Bayer, Amy Johnson, Catherine Campbell
B 70 CORRECT ANSWER

C 0

D 0

E 0

Question36 Percent Correct: 85%
Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 0

B 15 Bill Brooks, Dan Fields, Meg Hunt

Cc 85 CORRECT ANSWER

D 0

E 0
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Question37

Percent Correct: 80%

Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 0

B 0

C 20 Mark Smith, Jay Atkins, Emily Dodds, Catherine Campbell

D 80 CORRECT ANSWER

E 0

Question38 Percent Correct: 100%
Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 0

B 0

Cc 0

D 0

E 100 CORRECT ANSWER

Question39 Percent Correct: 90%
Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 0

B 0

C 0

D 90 CORRECT ANSWER

E 10 Thomas Jones, Linda Bayer

Question40 Percent Correct: 90%
Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 0

B 0

c 90 CORRECT ANSWER

D 5 Amy Johnson

E 5 Linda Bayer

Question41 Percent Correct: 85%
Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 5 Linda Bayer

B 85 CORRECT ANSWER

C 10 Jay Atkins, Dan Fields

D 0

E 0

Question42 Percent Correct: 85%
Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 85 CORRECT ANSWER

B 15 Rachel Marks, Bob Lee, May Newcomb

Cc 0

D 0

E 0
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Question43

Percent Correct: 75%

Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 20 Thomas Jones, Lauren Brown, Amy Johnson, Anthony Wales

B 75 CORRECT ANSWER

C 5 Rachel Marks

D 0

E 0

Question44 Percent Correct: 90%
Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 0

B 10 Jonathan Finkel, Mark Smith

Cc 90 CORRECT ANSWER

D 0

E 0

Question45 Percent Correct: 95%
Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 0

B 0

C 5 Rachel Marks

D 95 CORRECT ANSWER

E 0

Question46 Percent Correct: 90%
Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 0

B 0

c 0

D 10 Jay Atkins, Linda Bayer

E 90 CORRECT ANSWER

Question47 Percent Correct: 85%
Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 0

B 0

C 0

D 85 CORRECT ANSWER

E 15 Dan Fields, Amy Johnson, Emily Dodds

Question48 Percent Correct: 90%
Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 0

B 5 Linda Bayer

Cc 90 CORRECT ANSWER

D 0

E 5 Dan Fields
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Question49

Percent Correct: 85%

Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 0

B 85 CORRECT ANSWER

C 10 Rachel Marks, Bob Lee

D 0

E 5 Dan Fields

Question50 Percent Correct: 75%
Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 75 CORRECT ANSWER

B 15 Thomas Jones, Sean Wilson, James Yeager

Cc 5 Rachel Marks

D 0

E 5 Dan Fields

Bonus Percent Correct: 30%
Response Percent Students Answering Incorrectly

A 5 Linda Bayer

B 15 Thomas Jones, Sean Wilson, James Yeager

C 30 CORRECT ANSWER

D 25 Rachel Marks, Bill Brooks, Dan Fields, Amy Johnson, Greg Robinson

E 25 Mark Smith, Jay Atkins, Emily Dodds, Catherine Campbell, Anthony Wales
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